
Price List
Bridal Style
Bridal Style with Trial
Bridal Party Style
Flower Girl Style

Short Hair Blowout

$175
$100

$80
$60



$50

Under 10 years old

Bridal Pricing

www.hairforyou.net

To reserve your day, fill out the contract at:



Wedding
Cancellation

Policy
Hair For You does have a
cancellation policy for wedding
parties. If there are any changes
that need to be made to the
wedding day plan, we ask that all
changes get approved at least one
week prior to the date of your
wedding. If you cancel your
reservation within 7 days of your
wedding date, you are responsible
for the full amount totaled on
your contract. 

If you cancel your reservation at
least one month in advance, you
will receive a full refund of your
$100.00 deposit. 

Thank you for understanding. 


